
707 440.00

808 387.00

626 452.50

695 391.00

649 460.00

626 442.50

818 386.00

568 505.00

552 517.50

675 444.00

765 414.00

634 430.00

739 397.50

514 560.00

681 431.00

798 384.00

507 552.50

585 475.00

668 432.50

865 364.00

574 495.00

694 429.00

823 381.00

495 567.50

552 525.00

632 456.00

467 600.00

538 540.00

530 510.00

737 409.00

842 380.50

811 370.00

476 535.00

785 379.00

586 440.00

642 425.00

694 392.50

575 430.00

666 397.50

543 462.50

716 395.00

485 470.00

565 455.00

542 437.50

641 395.00

648 402.50

705 385.00

520 460.00

680 395.00

686 394.00

696 390.00

770 382.50

727 370.00

717 378.00

487 500.00

517 475.00

562 447.50

525 460.00

631 415.00

729 377.00

BURWELL LIVESTOCK MARKET
Friday, February 13, 2026

SPECIAL CALF & REPLACEMENT HEIFER AUCTION

STEERS

HEIFERS

TOM & MICHAEL HOFF RWF C

TOM & MICHAEL HOFF BLK/BWF C

TOM & MICHAEL HOFF BLK/BWF C

STERLING RITZ RED C

STERLING RITZ BLACK C

STERLING RITZ BLACK C

PAUL & STACY OTTUN BLACK C

PAUL & STACY OTTUN BLACK C

WALDMANN/FLESSNER BLACK C

PAUL & STACY OTTUN BLACK C

WALDMANN/FLESSNER BLACK C

NEIL & MONA DAVIDSON BLACK C

NEIL & MONA DAVIDSON BLACK C

NEIL & MONA DAVIDSON BLK/BWF C

KEN DAWE BLACK C

KELLY PETERSON RED C

KEN DAWE BLACK C

KARL & KARI JORGENSEN BLK/BWF C

KELLY PETERSON RED C

KARL & KARI JORGENSEN BLK/BWF C

KARL & KARI JORGENSEN BLACK C

JUSTIN & COLBY MITCHELL BLACK C

JUSTIN & COLBY MITCHELL BLACK C

JOHN & TAMMY HANSEN BLACK C

JOHN & TAMMY HANSEN BLACK C

JOHN & TAMMY HANSEN BLACK C

JAMES JEZBERA JR BLACK C

ANNE GIBBONS BLK/BWF C

ANNE GIBBONS BLK/BWF C

GERRY & CASEY SHEETS BLACK C

GERRY & CASEY SHEETS BLACK C

DOUBLE SKI RANCH BLACK C

ASHTON WEBER BLACK C

ASHTON WEBER BLACK C

ASHTON WEBER BLACK C

DOUBLE SKI RANCH BLACK C

CAMERON-PELSTER-WALNOFER BLACK C

CAMERON-PELSTER-WALNOFER BWF C

JOHN & TAMMY HANSEN BLK/BWF C

JOHN & TAMMY HANSEN BLK/BWF C

JOHN & TAMMY HANSEN BLACK C

JIM BROWELEIT BLACK C

JIM BROWELEIT BLACK C

JIM BROWELEIT BLACK C

GLEN & JUDY PETERSEN BLACK C

GLEN & JUDY PETERSEN BWF C

GLEN & JUDY PETERSEN BWF C

GERRY & CASEY SHEETS BLACK C

GLEN & JUDY PETERSEN BLACK C

GERRY & CASEY SHEETS BLACK C

DOUBLE SKI RANCH BLACK C

GUTHARD LAND & CATTLE BLACK C

BRAD & DIXIE HOLLENBECK RED/RWF C

BRAD & DIXIE HOLLENBECK RED/RWF C

BEN & JERRY BRUHA BLACK C

BEN & JERRY BRUHA BLACK C

ALEX & BAILEY PETERSEN BLK/BWF C

ASHTON WEBER BLACK C

ALEX & BAILEY PETERSEN BLK/BWF C

ALEX & BAILEY PETERSEN BLACK C



636 407.50

767 353.00

531 470.00

672 400.00

685 400.00

761 387.50

743 380.00

736 375.00

553 455.00

663 397.50

652 391.00

622 410.00

750 389.00

744 382.50

450 575.00

477 520.00

723 375.00

434 565.00

457 505.00

562 435.00

673 400.00

682 396.00

761 386.00

580 435.00

775 354.00

742 410.00

812 395.00

652 417.50

767 387.50

631 415.00

708 400.00

653 400.00

711 392.50

775 405.00

718 381.00

673 413.00

697 391.00

757 361.00

791 351.50

747 412.00

743 405.00

680 390.00

777 382.50

725 385.00

826 372.50

753 419.00

769 417.50

674 405.00

837 386.00

747 375.00

820 365.00

HIGH YIELDING: 174.00-189.00

NEXT CUT: 157.00-173.75

POOR & FULL: 156.75

HEIFERETTS: 196.00-273.00

BULLS: 183.00-260.00

HEIFER BV

WELNIAK FARM & RANCH BWF C

WELNIAK FARM & RANCH BWF C

WELNIAK FARM & RANCH BLACK C

WELNIAK FARM & RANCH BLACK C

WELNIAK FARM & RANCH BLACK C

WELNIAK FARM & RANCH BLACK C

SINNER RANCH BLACK C

TERRY & ROBERTA STOUT BLACK C

CAMERON-PELSTER-WALNOFER BLACK C

CAMERON-PELSTER-WALNOFER BLACK C

ANNE GIBBONS BWF C

ANNE GIBBONS BWF C

ELDON & KIM SCHIPPOREIT BWF C

ELDON & KIM SCHIPPOREIT RED C

CHAD & KELLY DURYEA BLACK C

CHAD & KELLY DURYEA BLACK C

CHAD & KELLY DURYEA BWF C

CHAD & KELLY DURYEA BWF C

GUTHARD LAND & CATTLE BWF C

GUTHARD LAND & CATTLE BLACK C

JORDAN RANCH/MOON BLACK C

JORDAN RANCH/MOON BWF C

JORDAN RANCH/MOON BLACK C

JORDAN RANCH/MOON BLACK C

TOM & MICHAEL HOFF BLK/BWF C

TOM & MICHAEL HOFF BWF C

STERLING RITZ BLACK C

TOM & MICHAEL HOFF RWF C

STERLING RITZ RED C

STERLING RITZ BLACK C

ROY & SUE KLOPPENBORG BLK/BWF C

PAUL & STACY OTTUN BLACK C

PAUL & STACY OTTUN RED C

WALDMANN/FLESSNER BLACK C

WALDMANN/FLESSNER BLACK C

NEIL & MONA DAVIDSON BWF C

NEIL & MONA DAVIDSON BLACK C

NEIL & MONA DAVIDSON BLK/BWF C

KELLY PETERSON RED C

KARL & KARI JORGENSEN BLK/BWF C

KARL & KARI JORGENSEN BLACK C

MIKE MILLER & JOSEY EVANS RED C

MIKE MILLER & JOSEY EVANS BLACK C

MIKE MILLER & JOSEY EVANS BWF C

MIKE MILLER & JOSEY EVANS BWF C

MIKE MILLER & JOSEY EVANS BLACK C

ELDON & KIM SCHIPPOREIT BWF C

ELDON & KIM SCHIPPOREIT RED/RWF C

MT LIVESTOCK BLK/BWF C

MT LIVESTOCK RED/RWF C

MT LIVESTOCK BLACK C


